Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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:09.26
:09.62
:110.23
:110.45
110.75
:10.98
11.21
:111.46
11.74
112.06
112.06
:112.36
112.69
:112.69
12.77
113.12
113.18
:115.02
:16.23
118.67
:119.75
:20.75
:21.89
:23.15
126.44

:30.19
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Date

24/10/15
17112117
12/03/16
17/09/16
16/09/17
29/10/16
29/11/14
22/03/14
05/12/15
26/10/14
25/01/15
28/11/15
30/11/13
10/05/14
19/12/14
27/10/13
19/01/14
16/03/13
11/05/13
2411112
28/10/12
28/04/12
13/05/12
10/03/12
21/01112
26/11/11

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 2

3

3
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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Copyright 2024

:09.62
:110.75
:110.98
:110.45
:110.23
11.74
:112.36
:09.26
112.06
112.77
111.21
112.06
112.69
111.46
113.18
112.69
113.12
:116.23
:115.02
:118.67
119.75
:21.89
:20.75
:23.15
126.44
:30.19

WA Pts

490
466
462
472
477
447
436
497
441
429
457
441
430
453
421
430
423
373
391
339
326
301
314
287
256
225
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Date

1712117
16/09/17
29/10/16
17/09/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
28/11/15
24/10/15
25/01/15
19/12/14
29/11/14
26/10/14
10/05/14
22/03/14
19/01/14
30/11/13
27/10/13
11/05/13
16/03/13
24/11112
28/10/12
13/05/12
28/04/12
10/03/12
21/01/112
26/11/11

Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 2

3

4

3
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 3

4

3
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
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