## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.26	497	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:09.62	490	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:10.23	477	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:10.45	472	Н	17/09/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:10.75	466	Н	16/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:10.98	462	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:11.21	457	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:11.46	453	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:11.74	447	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:12.06	441	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
1:12.06	441	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:12.36	436	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
1:12.69	430	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
1:12.69	430	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:12.77	429	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
1:13.12	423	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:13.18	421	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:15.02	391	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:16.23	373	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:18.67	339	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:19.75	326	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:20.75	314	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	2
1:21.89	301	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:23.15	287	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:26.44	256	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:30.19	225	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.62	490	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:10.75	466	Н	16/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:10.98	462	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:10.45	472	Н	17/09/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:10.23	477	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:11.74	447	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:12.36	436	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
1:09.26	497	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:12.06	441	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:12.77	429	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
1:11.21	457	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:12.06	441	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
1:12.69	430	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:11.46	453	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:13.18	421	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:12.69	430	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
1:13.12	423	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:16.23	373	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:15.02	391	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:18.67	339	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:19.75	326	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:21.89	301	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:20.75	314	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	2
1:23.15	287	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:26.44	256	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:30.19	225	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4